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CONCERT
HOTLINE
732-602-6045

Local Band Thursday

July 9
Dead
Cowboys

July 76
Black Rose

July 23
The Neighbors
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Neighbors
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Seven
Stone

AVENEL

PERFORMING
ARTS CENTER

150 Avenel Street
Avenel, New Jersey 07001
(732) 5541960

AVENELARTS.COM
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August 20
Smoke &
Mirrors

August 27
Marty & the
Martians

September 3
Revolver

< EZE g September 10
Blame it & e Shaman

NN Scptember 17
) Tl‘i 9 South

2020 ~ Woodbridge Events and Happenings ~ 2020

Wednesday, July 15: Pizza Run - Alvin P- Williams Park, Saturday, October 10: Port Reading
Sewaren - 7:00PM to 8:00PM Day - School #9 - Noon to 4:00PM

Saturday, September 5: Summerfest, Merrill Park - Saturday, Odmbef‘ 10: Ghost Walk -
77:00AM to 11:00PM Town Hall & Main Street - Tours:

6:30PM to 9:00PM

Sunday, September 6: Crossroads Race SK 10K - Alvin Satur.'day, Oft?ber 70: Barron Fest -
Willliams Park, Sewaren - 7:00AM to Noon Alvin P- Williams Park, Sewaren -
Noon to 4:30PM
Saturday, September 12: Woodbridge Jazz Festival - Monday, October 12: Columbus Day
Tanzman Park, Woodbridge- Noon to 4:00 PM Celebration & Flag Raising - Town Hall -
10:00AM

6:00PM to 9:00PM

Saturday, September 26: National Public Lands Day - Wednesday, October 21: Pumpkin Painting
Ernie Oros Wildlife Preserve Omar Avenue, Avenel - - Tanzman Park, Woodbridge -
9:00AM to 2:00PM 4:00PM to 6:00PM

Saturday, September 19: Hispanic Day - Tanzman Park, Friday, October 16: Taste of Woodbridge
Woodbridge, Noon to 4:00PM - Woodbridge Community Center -

Saturday, September 26: Central New Jersey Beer Thursday, October 22: Stuff Your Own

Festival -Tanzman Park, Woodbridge - 1:00PM to 5:00PM Scarecrow - Tanzman Park, Woodbridge -

4:00PM to 6:00PM

Saturday, October 3: Gagnon Memorial Fishing Derby - Thursday, October 29: Halloween Hayride -

North Park, Woodbridge - 9:00AM to 11:00AM Tanzman Park, Woodbridge -

6:30PM to 8:30PM

Sunday, November 8: Veteran’s Day Parade - Main Street

- 1:30PM to,2:30PM

Saturday, November 28: Holiday Stroll - Main Street -

4:00PM to 6:30PM

Sunday, November 29: Avenel Tree Lighting -

Avenel Fire House - 4:00PM to 6:00PM

Thursday, December 3: Colonia Holiday Christmas Tree
Lighting & Festival - Evergreen Center, Inman Ave-,

Colonia - 6:00PM to 8:00PM

Friday, December 4: Barron Arts Center Christmas Tree

Lighting & Festival - Woodbridge - 5PM

Sunday, December 6: Woodbridge Holiday Parade - Main

Street - 1:30PM to 3:30PM

Saturday, December 12: Gingerbread Cookie Decorating -
Tanzman Park, Woodbridge - 11:00AM to 1:00PM

Saturday, December 19: Pictures with Santa - Tanzman

Park, Woodbridge - 10:30AM to 11:30AM)
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HEY WOODBRIDGE...
ARE YOU READY FOR SUMMERFEST 20207

MERRILL PARK
(ISELIN)

WOODBRIDGE TO“’NSIIiP‘S ANNUAL SUMMERFEST

Featuring:
Four Concerts

Beer Garden...

Famous Iselin Fair Pizza...

Food Trucks... Vendors...
Children’s Fun Park...
Surprise Events & Activities

Mayor john E. McCormac

Park Open 11AM-11PM




